
Moto Agility June 2024 Speedstakes Wed, Jun 26, 2024

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

Beginner 114 yards

16" 21.780 41 5.000 5.234 Peregrine (Mix) Kassandra Harink

20" E 38 -- -- Mischief (Malinois) Seanna O'Neill

22" 55.190 38 17.190 2.066 Gunner (Vizsla) Samantha Carruthers

24" Abs 38 -- -- Lobo (Malinois) Jo Ann Harvey

Novice 114 yards

12" E 41 -- -- Daeny (Shetland Sheepdog) Seanna O'Neill

16" 26.840 41 15.000 4.247 Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

E 41 -- -- Prodigy (Border Collie) Teri O'Neill

20" 24.300 38 10.000 4.691 Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

Senior 114 yards

12" 26.600 41 0.000   Q/6 1st 4.286 Buzz Lightyear (Shetland Sheepdog) Jackie Lind

20" 24.710 38 0.000   Q/6 1st 4.614 Reggie (Border Collie) Stacy Frigon

24" 22.840 38 10.000 4.991 Key (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill

Champ 114 yards

12" 29.530 41 0.000   Q/6 1st 3.860 Chips (All Canadian) Seanna O'Neill

20" 22.460 38 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.076 Roke (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill

E 38 -- -- Trim (Border Collie) Sue Charlton



Moto Agility June 2024 Jumping Wed, Jun 26, 2024

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

Beginner 105 yards

16" 24.970 36 5.000 4.205 Peregrine (Mix) Kassandra Harink

E 36 -- -- Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

20" E 33 -- -- Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

Abs 33 -- -- Mischief (Malinois) Seanna O'Neill

22" E 33 -- -- Gunner (Vizsla) Samantha Carruthers

24" Abs 33 -- -- Lobo (Malinois) Jo Ann Harvey

Novice 105 yards

12" 33.470 36 10.000 3.137 Buzz Lightyear (Shetland Sheepdog) Jackie Lind

Abs 36 -- -- Daeny (Shetland Sheepdog) Seanna O'Neill

16" 21.280 36 0.000   Q/6 1st 4.934 Prodigy (Border Collie) Teri O'Neill

24" Abs 33 -- -- Fanatic Frog (Berger Picard) Kirstin O'Neill

Senior 178 yards

20" 33.530 52 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.309 Reggie (Border Collie) Stacy Frigon

24" E 52 -- -- Key (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill

Champ 178 yards

12" 32.430 55 10.000 5.489 Chips (All Canadian) Seanna O'Neill

Abs 55 -- -- Crocodile Crunch (All Canadian) Kirstin O'Neill

20" 31.060 52 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.731 Trim (Border Collie) Sue Charlton

31.250 52 0.000   Q/5 2nd 5.696 Roke (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill



Moto Agility June 2024 Agility Wed, Jun 26, 2024

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

Beginner 180 yards

16" E 70 -- -- Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

E 70 -- -- Peregrine (Mix) Kassandra Harink

20" E 67 -- -- Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

E 67 -- -- Mischief (Malinois) Seanna O'Neill

22" E 67 -- -- Gunner (Vizsla) Samantha Carruthers

24" Abs 67 -- -- Lobo (Malinois) Jo Ann Harvey

Novice 180 yards

12" 37.500 70 5.000 4.800 Daeny (Shetland Sheepdog) Seanna O'Neill

E 70 -- -- Buzz Lightyear (Shetland Sheepdog) Jackie Lind

16" 39.320 70 5.000 4.578 Prodigy (Border Collie) Teri O'Neill

Senior 202 yards

20" E 65 -- -- Reggie (Border Collie) Stacy Frigon

24" E 65 -- -- Key (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill

Champ 202 yards

12" 37.430 68 5.000 5.397 Chips (All Canadian) Seanna O'Neill

16" Abs 68 -- -- Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti

20" E 65 -- -- Trim (Border Collie) Sue Charlton

E 65 -- -- Roke (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill



Moto Agility June 2024 Masters Jumping Wed, Jun 26, 2024

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

12" 37.690 55 0.000   Q/6 1st 37.690 4.617 Buzz Lightyear (Shetland Sheepdog) Jackie Lind

38.160 55 0.000   Q/5 2nd 38.160 4.560 Crocodile Crunch (All Canadian) Kirstin O'Neill

39.540 55 5.000 3rd 44.540 4.401 Chips (All Canadian) Seanna O'Neill

Abs 55 -- 1060.000 -- Daeny (Shetland Sheepdog) Seanna O'Neill

16" 35.720 55 5.000 1st 40.720 4.871 Peregrine (Mix) Kassandra Harink

36.590 55 10.000 2nd 46.590 4.755 Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

E 55 -- 160.000 -- Prodigy (Border Collie) Teri O'Neill

Abs 55 -- 1060.000 -- Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti

20" 34.060 52 5.000 1st 39.060 5.109 Trim (Border Collie) Sue Charlton

35.220 52 5.000 2nd 40.220 4.940 Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

E 52 -- 160.000 -- Reggie (Border Collie) Stacy Frigon

E 52 -- 160.000 -- Mischief (Malinois) Seanna O'Neill

E 52 -- 160.000 -- Roke (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill

24" 62.220 52 30.220 1st 102.660 2.797 Fanatic Frog (Berger Picard) Kirstin O'Neill

E 52 -- 160.000 -- Key (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill



Moto Agility June 2024 Masters Agility Wed, Jun 26, 2024

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

12" 41.370 67 5.000 1st 46.370 4.883 Chips (All Canadian) Seanna O'Neill

44.870 67 15.000 2nd 59.870 4.502 Buzz Lightyear (Shetland Sheepdog) Jackie Lind

Abs 67 -- 1060.000 -- Daeny (Shetland Sheepdog) Seanna O'Neill

Abs 67 -- 1060.000 -- Crocodile Crunch (All Canadian) Kirstin O'Neill

16" E 67 -- 160.000 -- Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

E 67 -- 160.000 -- Prodigy (Border Collie) Teri O'Neill

E 67 -- 160.000 -- Peregrine (Mix) Kassandra Harink

Abs 67 -- 1060.000 -- Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti

20" 33.500 64 0.000   Q/6 1st 33.500 6.030 Trim (Border Collie) Sue Charlton

35.120 64 5.000 2nd 40.120 5.752 Roke (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill

43.190 64 10.000 3rd 53.190 4.677 Reggie (Border Collie) Stacy Frigon

E 64 -- 160.000 -- Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

Abs 64 -- 1060.000 -- Mischief (Malinois) Seanna O'Neill

24" E 64 -- 160.000 -- Key (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill

Abs 64 -- 1060.000 -- Fanatic Frog (Berger Picard) Kirstin O'Neill



Moto Agility June 2024 Masters Series Wed, Jun 26, 2024

Jumping Agility Series

Height Dog(Breed)Handler SCT Time Faults Total SCT Time Faults Total Total Place $ MFC

12"   Chips (All Canadian) Seanna O'Neill 55 39.540 5.0 44.540 67 41.370 5.0 46.370 90.910 1 $16.00 MFC

Buzz Lightyear (Shetland Sheepdog) Jackie Lind 55 37.690 -- 37.690 67 44.870 15.0 59.870 97.560 2 MFC

Crocodile Crunch (All Canadian) Kirstin O'Neill 55 38.160 -- 38.160 67 Abs -- 1060.000 1098.160

Daeny (Shetland Sheepdog) Seanna O'Neill 55 Abs -- 1060.000 67 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000

16"   Peregrine (Mix) Kassandra Harink 55 35.720 5.0 40.720 67 E -- 160.000 200.720 1 $16.00 MFC

Envy (Mix) Carla Antal 55 36.590 10.0 46.590 67 E -- 160.000 206.590 2 MFC

Prodigy (Border Collie) Teri O'Neill 55 E -- 160.000 67 E -- 160.000 320.000

Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti 55 Abs -- 1060.000 67 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000

20"   Trim (Border Collie) Sue Charlton 52 34.060 5.0 39.060 64 33.500 -- 33.500 72.560 1 $20.00 MFC

Roke (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill 52 E -- 160.000 64 35.120 5.0 40.120 200.120 2 MFC

Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal 52 35.220 5.0 40.220 64 E -- 160.000 200.220 3

Reggie (Border Collie) Stacy Frigon 52 E -- 160.000 64 43.190 10.0 53.190 213.190 4

Mischief (Malinois) Seanna O'Neill 52 E -- 160.000 64 Abs -- 1060.000 1220.000

24"   Key (Border Collie) Jennifer Hill 52 E -- 160.000 64 E -- 160.000 320.000

Fanatic Frog (Berger Picard) Kirstin O'Neill 52 62.220 30.22 102.660 64 Abs -- 1060.000 1162.660


